
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 
89 

020 

120 

88 

22 

002 

12 

33 

55 

8 

59 

74 

25. 

49 

26 

017 

27 

4 

5 

96 

24 

42 

21 

38 

5. 

11. 

16 

11 

24 

909 

17 

96. 

10 

7 

9 

111 

199 

Name 
Gimmy VILLAN 

Thomas PERINI 

Aleksander SUŠNIK 

Žiga CIGLAR 

Igor JANČIĆ 

Alessandro TRENTIN 

Lazar ČABA 

Drago PRAJO 

Simon LAH 

Marco ZILIOTTO 

Miran KOVAČ 

Celio CARMINATO 

Michele BORIN 

Samo ZORKO 

Ugo GRILLO 

Massimiliano INFANTI 

Mustafa HADŽIĆ 

Claudio BELLAMOLI 

Ronny MAZZARINI 

Andrea ARDITO 

Tadej RAMŠAK 

Gerhard EGGER 

Matej STARASINIC 

Gianluca BASILE 

Alessandro BELLAMOLI 

Tadej GRAHEK 

Marco CURINI 

Federico MURANO 

Alessandro MORETTI 

Gotfried ILLING GUNNAR 

Andreas JEGG 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Federico DAL PONTE 

Omar SACCHET 

Marko HOČEVAR 

Riccardo COVASSIN 

Anže ZUPAN 

Motorcycle 
BMW 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki K5 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Kawasaki ZX6 

Ducati 848 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Kawasaki ZX6 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Ducati 848 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600 

Best Tm 
1:34.624 

1:35.372 

1:35.391 

1:36.487 

1:38.231 

1:38.258 

1:38.421 

1:38.720 

1:39.207 

1:39.221 

1:39.604 

1:40.138 

1:40.428 

1:40.437 

1:40.538 

1:40.687 

1:40.719 

1:40.873 

1:41.306 

1:41.401 

1:41.410 

1:41.431 

1:42.140 

1:42.173 

1:42.233 

1:42.794 

1:43.037 

1:43.938 

1:44.484 

1:44.802 

1:45.796 

1:45.835 

1:45.965 

1:46.338 

1:47.389 

1:49.698 

1:50.526 

Diff 

0.748 

0.767 

1.863 

3.607 

3.634 

3.797 

4.096 

4.583 

4.597 

4.980 

5.514 

5.804 

5.813 

5.914 

6.063 

6.095 

6.249 

6.682 

6.777 

6.786 

6.807 

7.516 

7.549 

7.609 

8.170 

8.413 

9.314 

9.860 

10.178 

11.172 

11.211 

11.341 

11.714 

12.765 

15.074 

15.902 

2nd Best 
1:34.780 

1:35.816 

1:35.636 

1:37.202 

1:38.322 

1:40.156 

1:38.903 

1:38.900 

1:40.496 

1:39.926 

1:39.948 

1:43.369 

1:41.550 

1:40.957 

1:40.878 

1:41.401 

1:41.503 

1:42.112 

1:41.376 

1:41.690 

1:41.478 

1:41.592 

1:44.282 

1:42.547 

1:44.213 

1:43.088 

1:43.845 

1:43.991 

1:44.785 

1:45.125 

1:46.249 

1:45.907 

1:46.914 

1:46.390 

1:47.689 

1:49.804 

1:51.352 

Class 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 1000 

Rookie 1000+1000 

ROOKIE 600 + 600-750 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 600 + 600-750 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 
62 

15 

13 

43 

Name 
Raffaele IOCCO 

Alberto MIELE 

Alen ČENGIJA 

Maria MADRIAN 

Motorcycle 
Ducatu 748 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Best Tm 
1:52.506 

1:59.214 

2:01.340 

2:02.935 

Diff 
17.882 

24.590 

26.716 

28.311 

2nd Best 
1:52.820 

1:59.531 

2:02.212 

2:04.517 

Class 
ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 1000 

ROOKIE 600 

ROOKIE 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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